TEQUILA’S WE OFFER (30mls)

ANJERO (EXTRA ANEJO OR VIEJO)

Chinaco Negro Extra Anejo 5yo
Corralejo Anejo

Corralejo Gran Anejo

Don Camilo Anejo

Don Carranza Anejo

Don Julio 'Real' Anejo

Don Julio 1942 Anejo

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 70th Anniversary Anejo Claro
El Tesoro Anejo

El Tesoro Paradiso Anejo
Hacienda De La Flor Anejo
Jose Cuervo de la familia 2005
Pura Gran Reserva Anejo Syo
Caramba Extra Anejo 3yo

Kah Day of the Dead Anejo
Porfidio Anejo Agave
Conquistador Anejo

Arette Anejo

Arette Gran Viejo

Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo

W N
N NI NN
NN~ P

49
18.5
36.5
20
15.9
76.5
30.9
18.5
21.5
17
18.5
17
16
26
23
17.5
23
17.5
12.5
14.5
30.5

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

Mezcal is a distilled spirit that is produced from a type of agave plant called
maguey. While tequila is a regional spirit that can only be produced in Jalisco,
maguey is grown in many parts of Mexico to be distilled into Mezcal although
most of the production takes place in Oaxaca. Mezcal is made from the heart of

the maguey plant called the "pina" and this part of the plant is roasted which

often gives Mezcal an intense smokey flavour as opposed to tequila which is
steamed under high pressure giving a cleaner and crisper flavour. As they say
in Oaxaca "para todo mal, Mezcal, y para todo bien también" (for everything bad,

Mezcal, and for everything good, too).

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

MEZCALS WE OFFER (30mls)

Del Maguey Chichicapo

Del Maguey San Luis del Rio

Del Maguey Santa Domingo Albarrados
Del Maguey Minero

Del Maguey Tobala

Monte Alban

23 BRITOMART PLACE, AUCKLAND

17
17
17
17
17
9




FOOR AND LIDUOR

WIN WIIN
N N, N ™
NN W

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

Tequilais name is derived from the town around which it is grown in the state of
Jalisco in central Mexico, 65km northwest of Guadalajara. Tequila is a spirit that is
made from the blue agave plant and is most commonly produced as Blanco, Silver or

Plata (white tequila that is un-aged), Reposado (aged a minimum of 2 months but

less than a year in oak barrels), Anejo (Aged a minimum of 1 year) or Extra Anejo
(aged a minimum of 3 years). There are 2 different categories of tequila; 100% agave
tequila, which is tequila in its purest form made only from 100% pure agave with no
added sugars or Mixto, which is tequila made from no less than 51% agave but with
sugars added to make up the remainder. In this restaurant we are proud to stock
only 100% agave tequila.

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

TEQUILA’S WE OFFER (30mls)

BLANCO (SILYER OR PLATA)

Chinaco Blanco 15.5
El Tesero Platinum 14
Hacienda De La Flor Blanco 14
Casa Noble Crystal 12.5
Jose Cuervo Platino 21.5
Jose Cuervo Gran Centanario Plata 17.5
Pura Gran Reserva Blanco 15.5
Caramba Silver 12
Kah Day of the Dead Blanco 15.5
Patron Silver 13
Patron Gran Patron Platinum 36.5
El Jimador Blanco 8
Herradura Blanco 15
Herradura Antiguo 1870 10
Arette Blanco 9.5
REPOSADO

Chinaco Reposado 17
Don Camilo Reposado 17
Don Carranza Reposado 13
Don Julio Reposado 15.5
El Tesero Reposado 15.5
Hacienda De La Flor Reposado 15.5
Casa Noble Reposado 12.5
Jose Cuervo Gran Centanario Reposado 19
Pura Gran Reserva Reposado 17
Caramba Reposado Pink 17
Kah Day of the Dead Reposado 17
Patron Reposado 13
Casa Vieja Reposado 8

El Jimador Reposado 8
Herradura Reposado 15.5
Conquistador Reposado 14
Arette Reposado 10.5

Chamucos Reposado 17




