

## TEQUILA'S WE OFFER (30mls)

## ANJERO (EXTRA ANEJO OR VIEJO)

Chinaco Negro Extra Anejo 5yo	49
	18.5
Corralejo Anejo	
Corralejo Gran Anejo	36.5
Don Camilo Anejo	20
Don Carranza Anejo	15.5
Don Julio 'Real' Anejo	76.5
Don Julio 1942 Anejo	30.5
Don Julio Anejo	18.5
Don Julio 70th Anniversary Anejo Claro	21.5
El Tesoro Anejo	17
El Tesoro Paradiso Anejo	18.5
Hacienda De La Flor Anejo	17
Jose Cuervo de la familia 2005	46
Pura Gran Reserva Anejo 5yo	26
Caramba Extra Anejo 3yo	23
Kah Day of the Dead Anejo	17.5
Porfidio Anejo Agave	23
Conquistador Anejo	17.5
Arette Anejo	12.5
Arette Gran Viejo	14.5
Arette Gran Clase Extra Anejo	30.5



Mezcal is a distilled spirit that is produced from a type of agave plant called maguey. While tequila is a regional spirit that can only be produced in Jalisco, maguey is grown in many parts of Mexico to be distilled into Mezcal although most of the production takes place in Oaxaca. Mezcal is made from the heart of the maguey plant called the "piña" and this part of the plant is roasted which often gives Mezcal an intense smokey flavour as opposed to tequila which is steamed under high pressure giving a cleaner and crisper flavour. As they say in Oaxaca "para todo mal, Mezcal, y para todo bien también" (for everything bad, Mezcal, and for everything good, too).

# MEZCALS WE OFFER (30mls)

Del Maguey Chichicapo	17
Del Maguey San Luis del Rio	17
Del Maguey Santa Domingo Albarrados	17
Del Maguey Minero	17
Del Maguey Tobala	17
Monte Alban	9

#### 23 BRITOMART PLACE, AUCKLAND







Tequilaís name is derived from the town around which it is grown in the state of Jalisco in central Mexico, 65km northwest of Guadalajara. Tequila is a spirit that is made from the blue agave plant and is most commonly produced as Blanco, Silver or Plata (white tequila that is un-aged), Reposado (aged a minimum of 2 months but less than a year in oak barrels), Anejo (Aged a minimum of 1 year) or Extra Anejo (aged a minimum of 3 years). There are 2 different categories of tequila; 100% agave tequila, which is tequila in its purest form made only from 100% pure agave with no added sugars or Mixto, which is tequila made from no less than 51% agave but with sugars added to make up the remainder. In this restaurant we are proud to stock only 100% agave tequila.

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA

## TEQUILA'S WE OFFER (30mls)

### BLANCO (SILVER OR PLATA)

Chinaco Blanco	15.5
El Tesero Platinum	14
Hacienda De La Flor Blanco	14
Casa Noble Crystal	12.5
Jose Cuervo Platino	21.5
Jose Cuervo Gran Centanario Plata	17.5
Pura Gran Reserva Blanco	15.5
Caramba Silver	12
Kah Day of the Dead Blanco	15.5
Patron Silver	13
Patron Gran Patron Platinum	36.5
El Jimador Blanco	8
Herradura Blanco	15
Herradura Antiguo 1870	10
Arette Blanco	9.5

Aleute Diane	3.0
REPOSADO	
Chinaco Reposado	17
Don Camilo Reposado	17
Don Carranza Reposado	13
Don Julio Reposado	15.5
El Tesero Reposado	15.5
Hacienda De La Flor Reposado	15.5
Casa Noble Reposado	12.5
Jose Cuervo Gran Centanario Reposado	19
Pura Gran Reserva Reposado	17
Caramba Reposado Pink	17
Kah Day of the Dead Reposado	17
Patron Reposado	13
Casa Vieja Reposado	8
El Jimador Reposado	8
Herradura Reposado	15.5
Conquistador Reposado	14
Arette Reposado	10.5
Chamucos Reposado	17





